SM6T Series
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88385
Revision: 04-Sep-07
81
Surface Mount TRANSZORB® Transient Voltage Suppressors
FEATURES

Thermal resistance, junction to ambient air (1) RθJA 100 °C/W
Thermal resistance, junction to leads RθJL 20 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SM6T10A-E3/52 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SM6T10A-E3/5B 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SM6T10AHE3/52 (1) 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SM6T10AHE3/5B (1) 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SM6T Series
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88385
Revision: 04-Sep-07